
FALL SEMESTER 2016 

Wednesday, August 24, 2016 classes for the fall semester commence 

 

Wednesday, August 31, 2016 the last day to add a class for the fall 

semester 

 

Tuesday, September 7, 2016 the last day to change from graded to audit 

status; from audit to graded status; from 

graded to pass/fail, and from pass/fail to 

graded 

 

Wednesday, October 5, 2016 mid-term deficiency reports due at noon 

 

Thursday, October 6, 2016 Cole Lecture 

 

Friday, October 7, 2016 Cole Lecture 

 

Monday, October 10, 2016 2017 spring semester schedule is published 

in YES 

 

Thursday, October 13, 2016 fall holiday 

 

Friday, October 14, 2016 fall holiday 

 

Thursday, October 20, through reunion and homecoming weekend 

Saturday, October 22, 2016 

 

Monday, October 24, 2016 advising and registration for the 2017 

spring semester commences 

 

Friday, November 18, 2016 registration for the 2017 spring semester 

 concludes    

 

Saturday, November 19, through Thanksgiving holidays 

Sunday, November 27, 2016 

 



Thursday, December 8, 2016 instruction for the 2016 fall semester 

concludes 

 

Friday, December 9, 2016 reading day in the University 

 

Monday, December 12, through the final examination period 

Saturday, December 17, 2016 

 

Monday, December 19, 2016 all final grades must be posted  

by 11:59 P.M. 

 

Saturday, December 17, 2016,   winter holidays 

through Sunday, January 8, 2017 

 

 

SPRING SEMESTER 2017 

Monday, January 9, 2017 classes for the 2017 spring semester 

commence 

 

Monday, January 16, 2017 Reverend Doctor Martin Luther King, Jr.,  

 holiday, observed 

 

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 the last day to add a class for the spring 

semester 

 

Friday, January 20, 2017 the last day to change from graded to audit 

status; from audit to graded status; from 

graded to pass/fail, and from pass/fail to 

graded 

 

 

Saturday, March 4, through spring holidays 

Sunday, March 12, 2017 

 

Monday, March 13, 2017 mid-term deficiency reports due at noon 



 

Monday, March 13, 2017 2017 summer and 2017 fall and semester 

schedules are published in YES 

 

Monday, April 3, 2017 advising for 2017 spring semester 

registration commences 

 

Friday, April 7, 2017 deadline for renting academic regalia for  

      commencement exercises 

 

Monday, April 10, 2017 registration for the 2017 summer and 2017 

fall semester opens 

 

Friday, April 14, 2017 Good Friday – Classes are not conducted in 

the Divinity School. 

 

Monday, April 24, 2017 instruction for the 2017 spring semester 

concludes 

 

Tuesday, April 25, 2017 reading day in the University 

 

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 reading day in the University 

 

 

Thursday, April 27, through the final examination period 

Thursday, May 4, 2017 

 

Friday, April 28, 2017 registration for the 2017 summer and 2017 

fall semester concludes 

 

Thursday, May 4, 2017 all final grades for the 2017 spring semester 

degree candidates must be posted by 11:59 

P.M. 

 

Saturday, May 6, 2017 all final grades must be posted  

by 11:59 P.M. 



 

Friday, May 12, 2017 University commencement exercises 

  

 


